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1998 AMA WISECO/YAMAHAIDUNLOP/KLOTZ/FMF/ 18 4 LAE Matthew Zeleski 631 PA 2:25:35
CARMA TE/MAXXIS/OUTERWEARS/LAEGERS 19 2 RON Mike W Daugherty 733 WV 1:09:45

GRAND NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY 20 1 RON Chris Borich 653 PA 0:31:22
Round 8 - Boyer 21 1 RON Michael Heaster 127 WV 0:32: 16

BOYER,PA 22 1 RON Michael Keleman 143 OR 0:37:59
July 11 & 12, 1998 2-STROKEA
Quad Race Results 1 5 RON Eric Lemley 312 WV 2:23:35

2/4-STK NOVICE 2 5 RON John J Madrachimov 110 NJ 2:27:40
1 4 RON Sam Henderson 426PA 2:09:40 3 5 RON Jared Gruca 417 OR 2:29:34
2 4 RON Curtis G Walraven 441 GA 2:10:39 4 5 RON John Kreyenbuhl 77 WV 2:33:16
3 4 YAM Ken Speedy 6350H 2:11:25 5 5 RON Brian G Cochran 181 FL 2:34:11
4 4 RON Benji W Bartley 166KY 2:11:33 6 5 RON Eric S McDaniel 67 MD 2:34:28
5 4 RON Stuart Barlow 667 KY 2:12:18 7 5 LAE Jim Pinkston 28 OR 2:34:32
6 4 RON Peter J Stadtmueller 140PA 2:12:32 8 5 RON Gary E Swartley 116PA 2:45:29
7 4 RON Jeff Shaffer 955 OR 2:12:38 9 5 RON Darrell W Naples 190 VA 2:48:50
8 4 YAM Rick Thompson 279 WV 2:14:56 10 4 ROL Jared S Huffman 3710H 1:54:27
9 4 RON Willie Porter 696PA 2:17:37 11 4 RON Robert L Ricketts 42 IN 2:06:26
10 4 RON Donald VanDyke 644 OR 2:19:17 12 4 RON Doug A McCard 269 FL 2: 14:43
11 4 RON James Brooks 660KY 2:25:18 13 4 RON Dave Simmons 27 OR 2:31:08
12 4 LAE Jeremy N Bartley 168 KY 2:26:22 14 2 RON Michael Miller 292PA 0:56:42
13 4 RON Joseph Ulrich 585PA 2:28:17 15 2 RON Tom MRertz 153 PA 0:58:37
14 4 RON Michael Bartley 661 KY 2:28:49 4-STROKE MOD
15 4 RON Adam Terwilliger 275PA 2:39:02 1 5 LAE William Rartley 30 OR 2:30:06
16 3 RON Bryan R Pierce 320 IN 1:35:22 2 5 RON Jeremy D Rice 46 PA 2:30:11
17 3 RON Kevin Wise 290PA 1:36:53 3 5 LAE Tim Martin 41 WV 2:30:28
18 3 YAM Steven C Blakley 911 IN 1:51:08 4 5 RON John WEast 464 IN 2:34:12
19 3 RON Vasilios Stratos 634 NJ 1:59:13 5 5 RON Richard Singleton 52 OR 2:34:36
20 3 YAM Todd McCarter 649 NJ 2:14:14 6 5 RON Mike Mellott 257 WV 2:36:57
21 3 RON Eric Thien 639PA 2:18:10 7 5 RON Robert D Willis 711 NJ 2:37:10
22 3 RON Charles R Smith 531 MD 2:18:18 8 5 RON Glenn McConnell 816 OR 2:37:27
23 3 YAM Kevin R Wible 273 PA 2:18:31 9 5 RON James Sprague 788 OR 2:37:30
24 2 RON Randall C Pruitt 467 GA 1:05:57 10 5 RON Michael Kaziauskas 624 NY 2:37:37
25 2 RON Matt Nelson 656 IN 1:27:42 11 5 RON Brian Foltz 478PA 2:42:02
26 1 RON Tom Johnston 636 OR 0:30:59 12 5 RON Chris Martin 60 WV 2:46:13
27 1 RON Steven Moore 625 MD 0:32:29 13 5 RON Kevin Page 936KY 2:50:51
28 1 SUZ David Price 397 VA 0:35:00 14 4 RON Harry Slater 274 NC 2: 18:56

2-STK B (0-200) 15 4 RON Michael Tincher 643 PA 2:23:26
1 4 YAM Shawn A Glitsch 109PA 2:09:28 16 4 RON Timothy Blood 246 OR 2:28:20
2 4 YAM Gary Freeze 112 WV 2:16:22 17 4 RON Daniel R Koenig 75 PA 2:44:02
3 4 YAM Curtis R Root III 128 WV 2:16:29 18 3 RON Vincent Taormina 633 NJ 2:53:43
4 4 YAM Thomas Notman 623 OR 2:42:03 19 2 RON Mark A Lane 537 OR 2: 18:43
5 2 YAM Gregory McNany 646PA 2:06:52 20 1 RON Jarred Yoder 839 OR 0:29:13

2-STK B (250) 21 1 RON Ed K Dwyer 715 OR 0:40:53
1 5 RON Benjamin Greer 523 OR 2:35:47 22 1 YAM Mathew Korpi 151 OR 0:43:28
2 5 RON Jason Trent 120 WV 2:36:52 4-STROKE STOCK
3 5 RON Doug Henke 258 WV 2:41:14 1 4 RON Todd Knippenberg 89 MD 2:08:22
4 4 RON Joe M Borich 187 PA 2:08:46 2 4 RON Scott Pflum 924 IN 2:08:46
5 4 LAE Brian Vasko 907PA 2:08:59 3 4 RON Lee Dickerson 573 PA 2:11:10
6 4 RON Richard Yaslik 621 OR 2:09:04 4 4 RON Michael Jackson 381 PA 2:11:29
7 4 RON Craig T Wilson 124 OR 2:10:01 5 4 RON Michael Pellegrini 560PA 2:12:13
8 4 RON Brad WPace 138 KY 2:10:20 6 4 RON Duard Rardin 139 WV 2:12:18
9 4 RON Kevin Mowery 652PA 2:10:42 7 4 RON Jeff T Harvey 414 WV 2:12:43
10 4 LAE Chris Conk 961 NJ 2:11:10 8 4 RON Ronald Martin 101 IN 2:12:53
11 4 LAE Chad Wallace 137 OR 2:12:26 9 4 RON Brian Ress 92 PA 2:14:13
12 4 RON Darell K Grove Jr 322PA 2:12:33 10 4 RON Kenneth R Fox 263 IN 2:17:43
13 4 RON Samuel E Lamp 165 WV 2:12:55 11 4 RON Jack Yakubec 282PA 2:45:11
14 4 RON Joe Ruscoe 197 OR 2:15:14 12 2 RON James Sawyers 548 PA 1:44:11
15 4 SUZ Brenda K Kress 271 PA 2:18:53 13 1 YAM Dean Cratty 654PA 0:32:34
16 4 RON Tim Schaefer 126PA 2:19:42 JR (25 UP)
17 4 RON Mark Johnston 657 OR 2:23:05 1 5 LAE Ed Mills 33 OR 2:30:49



2 5 RON Allan E Rowell 518 PA 2:34:15 49 5 RON Michael Kaziauskas 624 NY 2:40:32
3 5 LAB Jim Vanloocke 756 OR 2:35:07 50 5 RON Daniel Kiernan 55 KY 2:40:35
4 5 RON Jon Chambers 38 IN 2:36:56 52 5 RON Gary L Stephenson Jr 81 WV 2:41:14
5 5 RON Bryan Davis 83 WV 2:39:07 51 5 RON Doug Henke 258 WV 2:41:14
6 5 RON Daniel Kiernan 55 KY 2:40:35 53 5 RON Brian Foltz 478PA 2:42:02
7 5 RON Gary L Stephenson Jr 81 WV 2:41:14 54 5 RON Travis Daniels 176 OR 2:42:07
8 5 RON Travis Daniels 176 OR 2:42:07 55 5 LAB Craig A Greenwood 847PA 2:45:04
9 4 RON Christopher W Robey 130 MD 2: 15:45 56 5 YAM Michael Lucas 347PA 2:45:08
10 4 RON Louis J Zuzak 318 PA 2: 18:51 57 5 RON Gary E Swartley 116PA 2:45:29
11 3 RON James D Ruscoe 196 OR 2:11:10 58 5 RON Chris Martin 60 WV 2:46: 13
12 1 HON Earl Hose 632 MD 0:32:27 59 5 RON Darrell W Naples 190 VA 2:48:50

O/A 60 5 RON Kevin Page 936KY 2:50:51
1 5 LAB Barry E Hawk Jr 1 PA 2:15:07 61 5 YAM David Chapman 641 PA 2:57:05
2 5 LON Bill V Ballance 2 KY 2: 15: 10 62 4 ROL Jared S Huffman 371 OR 1:54:27
3 5 ROL Matthew J Smiley 4 PA 2:16:59 63 4 POL Douglas M Bennett 111 OR 2:04:31
4 5 LON Greg L Goad 15 KY 2:17:49 64 4 RON Johnny F Gallagher 9 OR 2:05:20
5 5 ROL William Yokley 5 KY 2:18:13 65 4 RON Robert L Ricketts 42 IN 2:06:26
6 5 LAB Bryan D Baker 310 MO 2:18:21 66 4 RON Todd Knippenberg 89 MD 2:08:22
7 5 LAB Wayne E Darnold 7 WV 2:18:26 67 4 YAM Richard Correll 640PA 2:08:38
8 5 YAM Kim TKuhnle 6 OH 2:19:40 68 4 RON Joe M Borich 187 PA 2:08:46
9 5 YAM Curtis Crump 12 OR 2:22:17 69 4 RON Scott Pflum 924 IN 2:08:46
10 5 RON Eric Lemley 312 WV 2:23:35 70 4 LAB Brian Vasko 907PA 2:08:59
11 5 LAB Daniel J Destefano 17 NJ 2:25:16 71 4 RON Richard Yaslik 621 OR 2:09:04
12 5 LAB Scott Wilhelm 232PA 2:26:05 72 4 YAM Shawn A Glitsch 109PA 2:09:28
13 5 RON John J Madrachimov 110 NJ 2:27:40 73 4 RON Craig T Wilson 124 OR 2:10:01
14 5 RON Jared Gruca 417 OR 2:29:34 74 4 RON Brad WPace 138 KY 2:10:20
15 5 LAB William Rartley 30 OR 2:30:06 75 4 RON Pete Thomas 66 OR 2:10:40
16 5 RON Jeremy D Rice 46 PA 2:30:11 76 4 RON Kevin Mowery 652PA 2:10:42
17 5 RON Timothy A Wilson 57 OR 2:30:23 77 4 CT Barry Hawk Sr. 58 PA 2:10:55
18 5 LAB Tim Martin 41 WV 2:30:28 78 4 RON Lee Dickerson 573 PA 2:11:10
19 5 RON Gary A Wine 370 WV 2:30:32 79 4 LAB Chris Conk 961 NJ 2:11:10
20 5 RON Brian Henderson 532PA 2:30:39 80 4 RON Michael Jackson 381 PA 2:11:29
21 5 LAB Ed Mills 33 OR 2:30:49 81 4 RON Michael Pellegrini 560PA 2:12:13
22 5 RON John Robertson 32 WV 2:31:06 82 4 RON Duard Rardin 139 WV 2:12:18
23 5 RON Scott A Fleischhauer 108 IN 2:31:20 83 4 RON Robert R Fassinger 45 PA 2: 12: 19
24 5 RON Kevin Hurst 117 WV 2:33:04 84 4 YAM Gary Alger 645 NY 2:12:19
25 5 RON John Kreyenbuhl 77 WV 2:33: 16 85 4 LAB Chad Wallace 137 OR 2: 12:26
26 5 LAB John E Householder 29 OR 2:33:54 86 4 RON Darell K Grove Jr 322PA 2:12:33
27 5 RON Brian G Cochran 181 FL 2:34:11 87 4 RON Jeff T Harvey 414 WV 2:12:43
28 5 RON John WEast 464 IN 2:34:12 88 4 RON Ronald Martin 101 IN 2:12:53
29 5 RON Allan E Rowell 518 PA 2:34: 15 89 4 RON Samuel E Lamp 165 WV 2:12:55
30 5 LAB Blaine Shick 118 PA 2:34:20 90 4 RON James Mantz 50 PA 2:13:29
31 5 RON Eric S McDaniel 67 MD 2:34:28 91 4 YAM Bradley Cast 776 WV 2: 13:56
32 5 LAB Jim Pinkston 28 OR 2:34:32 92 4 RON Brian Ress 92 PA 2:14:13
33 5 RON Richard Singleton 52 OR 2:34:36 93 4 RON Doug A McCard 269FL 2:14:43
34 5 LAB Jim Vanloocke 7560H 2:35:07 94 4 YAM Timothy Phillips 664 WV 2:14:58
35 5 RON Benjamin Greer 523 OR 2:35:47 95 4 RON Joe Ruscoe 197 OR 2: 15: 14
36 5 RON Henry Holshu 577 OR 2:36:02 96 4 RON Christopher W Robey 130 MD 2:15:45
37 5 YAM Michael Bennett 229 WV 2:36:11 97 4 RON Jason B Lewis 24 KY 2:15:56
38 5 RON Jason Trent 120 WV 2:36:52 98 4 YAM Gary Freeze 112 WV 2:16:22
39 5 RON Jon Chambers 38 IN 2:36:56 99 4 YAM Curtis R Root III 128 WV 2: 16:29
40 5 RON Mike Mellott 257 WV 2:36:57 100 4 RON Kenneth R Fox 263 IN 2:17:43
41 5 RON Robert D Willis 711 NJ 2:37:10 101 4 RON Louis J Zuzak 318 PA 2: 18:51
42 5 RON Glenn McConnell 816 OR 2:37:27 102 4 SUZ Brenda K Kress 271 PA 2:18:53
43 5 RON James Sprague 788 OR 2:37:30 103 4 RON Harry Slater 274 NC 2:18:56
44 5 RON Bryan Davis 83 WV 2:39:07 104 4 RON Jim Maiorana 637 OR 2: 19:33
45 5 HON Eddie A Newby 134 IN 2:39:10 105 4 HON Sam Henderson 426PA 2:19:39
46 5 RON Jay LPoole 37 IN 2:39:36 106 4 RON Tim Schaefer 126PA 2:19:42
47 5 RON John Renner 56 WV 2:40:23 107 4 YAM Jon Stalnaker 236 WV 2:20:20
48 5 HON Steve E Kalasky Jr 141 PA 2:40:31 108 4 RON Curtis G Walraven 441 GA 2:20:38
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109 4 YAM Ken Speedy 6350H 2:21:24 169 2 HON Michael Miller 292PA 0:56:42
110 4 HON Benji W Bartley 166KY 2:21:32 170 2 HON Tom MHertz 153 PA 0:58:37
111 4 HON Stuart Barlow 667 KY 2:22:17 171 2 HON Charles Colliflower Jr 69 WV 1:00:02
112 4 HON Peter J Stadtmueller 140PA 2:22:31 172 2 LON Travis Hill 208PA 1:00:03
113 4 POL Kirk Aland 352PA 2:22:32 173 2 HON David Zanet 628 KY 1:03:14
114 4 HON Jeff Shaffer 9550H 2:22:37 174 2 HON Patrick Stevens 647 NY 1:04:11
115 4 LAB Thomas L Waybright 39 PA 2:23:04 175 2 ROL Douglas Wright 78 WV 1:06:08
116 4 HON Mark Johnston 6570H 2:23:05 176 2 HON Mike W Daugherty 733 WV 1:09:45
117 4 LAB Larry HHaas 72 PA 2:23:23 177 2 HON Randall C Pruitt 467GA 1:15:56
118 4 HON Michael Tincher 643 PA 2:23:26 178 2 YAM Michelle Barkhurst 545PA 1:31:49
119 4 YAM Rick Thompson 279 WV 2:24:55 179 2 HON Matt Nelson 656 IN 1:37:41
120 4 POL Kendall K Jenkins 79 WV 2:26:06 180 2 HON John Webb 629PA 1:40:48
121 4 YAM Gerard Yorko 172PA 2:26:39 181 2 HON James Sawyers 548PA 1:44:11
122 4 KAW Mike H Penland 87 GA 2:26:47 182 2 YAM Gregory McNany 646PA 2:06:52
123 4 HON Willie Porter 696PA 2:27:36 183 2 HON Mark A Lane 5370H 2:18:43
124 4 HON Timothy Blood 2460H 2:28:20 184 2 YAM Brad Jeffries 96 WV 2:46:14
125 4 YAM Enoch Evinsky 53 OH 2:28:29 185 1 HON Jarred Yoder 8390H 0:29:13
126 4 HON Donald VanDyke 6440H 2:29:16 186 1 HON Brian Schmid 670 NY 0:29:38
127 4 YAM Danny Coultas 659 IN 2:29:39 187 1 HON Kenneth E Tincher 123 PA 0:30:55
128 4 YAM JayWCondon 94 MD 2:30:02 188 1 HON Chris Borich 653 PA 0:31:22
129 4 HON Rod Odell 150 IN 2:30:56 189 1 HON Michael Heaster 127 WV 0:32:16
130 4 HON Dave Simmons 27 OH 2:31:08 190 1 POL Kurt Stoner 572PA 0:32:24
131 4 LAB Matthew Zeleski 631 PA 2:32:30 191 1 HON Earl Hose 632 MD 0:32:27
132 4 HON Warren Remick 224 IN 2:34:29 192 1 YAM Dean Cratty 654PA 0:32:34
133 4 HON Samuel Beaumont 5882:34:31 193 1 POL Ron J Cousins 91 PA 0:32:55
134 4 YAM Brock Parker 655 NC 2:34:46 194 1 POL Chris J Smolar 106 NJ 0:35:40
135 4 HON James Brooks 660KY 2:35:17 195 1 YAM Robin EPage 133 KY 0:37:55
136 4 YAM Michael Radcliff 474 WV 2:35:23 196 1 RON Michael Keleman 143 OR 0:37:59
137 4 LAB Jeremy N Bartley 168 KY 2:36:21 197 1 RON Ed K Dwyer 7150H 0:40:53
138 4 RON Joseph Ulrich 585PA 2:38:16 198 1 RON Tom Johnston 6360H 0:40:58
139 4 YAM Zachary Zibura 100PA 2:38:22 199 1 RON Steven Moore 625 MD 0:42:28
140 4 RON Philip Olsovsky 648PA 2:38:34 200 1 YAM Mathew Korpi 1510H 0:43:28
141 4 RON Michael Bartley 661 KY 2:38:48 201 1 SUZ David Price 397 VA 0:44:59
142 4 POL Thomas Morrison 99 WV 2:41:22 202 1 POL Brian Bird 540 WV 0:48:12
143 4 YAM Thomas Notman 623 OH 2:42:03 203 1 POL Brian Hammond 650 NJ 1:03:25
144 4 POL Michael Christie 662PA 2:43:22 OPN SUPER MOD A
145 4 RON Daniel R Koenig 75 PA 2:44:02 1 5 HON Gary A Wine 370 WV 2:30:32
146 4 HON Jack Yakubec 282PA 2:45:11 2 5 HON Scott A Fleischhauer 108 IN 2:31:20
147 4 YAM Lee Conkle 201 WV 2:45:33 3 5 HON Kevin Hurst 117 WV 2:33:04
148 4 HON Adam Terwilliger 275PA 2:49:01 4 5 RON Steve E Kalasky Jr 141 PA 2:40:31
149 4 POL John Mellinger 658 MD 2:54:26 5 5 LAB Craig A Greenwood 847PA 2:45:04
150 4 YAM Fred A Savage 93 WV 2:57:56 6 5 YAM Michael Lucas 347PA 2:45:08
151 4 LEA Chris Flannery 73 PA 3:08:49 7 4 POL Douglas M Bennett 1110H 2:04:31
152 3 POL Dave A Heider 845 NY 1:30:33 8 4 YAM Enoch Evinsky 53 OR 2:28:29
153 3 RON Rob Hertz 22 PA 1:32:52 9 3 POL Dave A Reider 845 NY 1:30:33
154 3 SUZ Bryan Goodling 665 PA 1:42:15 10 2 HON Charles Col1iflower Jr 69 WV 1:00:02
155 3 HON Bryan R Pierce 320 IN 1:45:21 11 1 HON Brian Schmid 670 NY 0:29:38
156 3 HON Kevin Wise 290PA 1:46:52 12 1 YAM Robin E Page 133 KY 0:37:55
157 3 YAM Michael D Savage 97 WV 2:00:48 OPN SUPER MOD B
158 3 YAM Steven C Blakley 911 IN 2:01:07 1 5 YAM Michael Bennett 229 WV 2:36: 11
159 3 RON Vasilios Stratos 634 NJ 2:09:12 2 5 RON Eddie A Newby 134 IN 2:39:10
160 3 HON James D Ruscoe 1960H 2:11:10 3 5 YAM David Chapman 641 PA 2:57:05
161 3 YAM Todd McCarter 649 NJ 2:24:13 4 4 YAM Richard Correll 640PA 2:08:38
162 3 RON Eric Thien 639PA 2:28:09 5 4 YAM Gary Alger 645 NY 2:12:19
163 3 HON Charles H Smith 531 MD 2:28:17 6 4 YAM Bradley Cast 776 WV 2:13:56
164 3 YAM Kevin R Wible 273 PA 2:28:30 7 4 YAM Timothy Phillips 664 WV 2:14:58
165 3 POL Mark Duttine 334 PA 2:36:41 8 4 YAM Jon Stalnaker 236 WV 2:20:20
166 3 POL Kenneth Beck 734PA 2:52:30 9 4 YAM Gerard Yorko 172PA 2:26:39
167 3 RON Vincent Taormina 633 NJ 2:53:43 10 4 YAM Michael Radcliff 474 WV 2:35:23
168 2 ROL Chad Duvall 3 WV 0:53:13 11 2 LON Travis Hill 208PA 1:00:03



12 2 HON Patrick Stevens 647 NY 1:04:11
13 1 HON Kenneth E Tincher 123 PA 0:30:55

PRO
1 5 LAE Barry E Hawk Jr 1 PA 2:15:07
2 5 LON Bill V Ballance 2 KY 2:15:10
3 5 ROL Matthew J Smiley 4 PA 2:16:59
4 5 LON GregLGoad 15 KY 2:17:49
5 5 ROL William Yokley 5 KY 2:18:13
6 5 LAE Bryan D Baker 310 MO 2:18:21
7 5 LAE Wayne E Darnold 7 WV 2:18:26
8 5 YAM Kim T Kuhnle 6 OH 2:19:40
9 5 YAM Curtis Crump 12 OH 2:22:17
10 5 LAE Daniel J Destefano 17 NJ 2:25:16
11 5 LAE Scott Wilhelm 232PA 2:26:05
12 5 HON Timothy A Wilson 57 OH 2:30:23
13 5 HON Brian Henderson 532PA 2:30:39
14 4 HON Johnny F Gallagher 9 OH 2:05:20
15 4 HON Jason B Lewis 24 KY 2:15:56
16 4 LEA Chris Flannery 73 PA 3:08:49
17 3 HON Rob Hertz 22 PA 1:32:52
18 2 ROL Chad Duvall 3 WV 0:53:13

SR (40 UP)
1 5 LAE John E Householder 29 OH 2:33:54
2 5 HON John Renner 56 WV 2:40:23
3 4 HON Pete Thomas 66 OH 2:10:40
4 4 CT Barry Hawk Sr. 58 PA 2:10:55
5 4 HON Robert R Fassinger 45 PA 2: 12: 19
6 4 HON James Mantz 50 PA 2:13:29
7 4 LAE Thomas L Waybright 39 PA 2:23:04
8 4 LAE LarryH Haas 72 PA 2:23:23
9 4 HON Warren Remick 224 IN 2:34:29

UTILITY MOD
1 4 KAW Mike H Penland 87 GA 2: 15:48
2 4 YAM Danny Coultas 659 IN 2:18:40
3 4 YAM Zachary Zibura 100PA 2:27:23
4 4 YAM Lee Conkle 201 WV 2:34:34
5 4 YAM Fred A Savage 93 WV 2:46:57
6 2 YAM Brad Jeffries 96 WV 2:35: 15

UTILITY SPORT
1 4 POL John Mellinger 658 MD 2:43:27
2 3 POL Mark Duttine 334 PA 2:25:42
3 3 POL Kenneth Beck 734PA 2:41:31
4 1 POL Brian Bird 540 WV 0:37: 13
5 1 POL Brian Hammond 650 NJ 0:52:26

UTILITY STOCK
1 4 YAM JayWCondon 94 MD 2:30:02
2 4 YAM Brock Parker 655 NC 2:34:46
3 3 YAM Michael D Savage 97 WV 2:00:48
4 2 HON John Webb 629PA 1:40:48

UTILITY UNLIMTD
1 4 POL Kirk Aland 352PA 2:22:32
2 4 POL Kendall K Jenkins 79 WV 2:26:06
3 4 POL Thomas Morrison 99 WV 2:41:22
4 4 POL Michael Christie 662PA 2:43:22
5 1 POL Kurt Stoner 572PA 0:32:24
6 1 POL Ron J Cousins 91 PA 0:32:55
7 1 POL Chris J Smolar 106 NJ 0:35:40

VET (30 UP)
1 5 HON John Robertson 32 WV 2:31:06
2 5 LAE Blaine Shick 118 PA 2:34:20

3 5 HON Henry Holshu 5770H 2:36:02
4 5 HON Jay LPoole 37 IN 2:39:36
5 4 HON Jim Maiorana 6370H 2:19:33
6 4 HON Rod Odell 150 IN 2:30:56
7 4 HON Samuel Beaumont 5882:34:31
8 4 HON Philip Olsovsky 648PA 2:38:34
9 3 SUZ Bryan Goodling 665PA 1:42:15
10 2 HON David Zanet 628 KY 1:03:14
11 2 ROL Douglas Wright 78 WV 1:06:08

WOMEN
1 2 YAM Michelle Barkhurst 545PA 1:22:49


